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N ot January 21, 2021
NMC Board of Directors meeting
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Link to NMC Meetings
| e ' pennistorez B |ink to NMC Loss Prevention Trainings

Link to 2021 NMC legislative updates HERE Thu Jan 28 Executive Committee teleconference 11AM

. . Tue Feb 2 Online LP Effective Employee Discipline,
NMC Board Actions: T e

Suppor t . Thu Feb 4 Executive Committee teleconference 11AM
HB33 Livestock Board Meat Inspections Tue Feb9-10  Online Road Ready Instructor Development
HB55 Publication of Capital Outlay Allocations Thu Feb 11 Executive Committee teleconference 11AM

SB8983* Local Government Federally Insured Thu Feb 18 Bill introduction deadline
Obligations Clarifications Sat Feb 20 NMC Board of Directors meeting, 8:30AM

HB105/SB8990* Electric Generation Pr oject Sat Feb20-24 NACo L.egislative'Conference DC TBD
Requirements Thu Feb 25 Execut%ve Comm%ttee teleconference 11AM
SB328/538405 * LEDA Funds Authorized for Thu Mar 4 Executive Committee teleconference 1AM

ThuMar 4-5  Online CPR Instructor Development
Retail Business Expansion Thu Mar 11 Executive Committee teleconference 11AM
HB49/SB8667* Exempt SS From Income Tax Wed Mar 17-18 Online Road Ready Instructor Development
*Temp bill # Sat Mar 20 Legislative Session ends Noon

NP Tue Mar 2 Online LP Effective Employee Discipline,
Oppose: HB4 NM Civil Rights Act . 10AM-Noon = °

March TBD NM EDGE Classes TBD

Elections: positions serving until June 2023 Wed Mar 24-25 NMCIA Pool Board meeting 8:30AM-12:30PM

NACo representative—Harding County each day
Assessor Phillip Truj illo Wed Mar 24 Online First Aid/CPR Certification

. . Thu Apr 1 Executive Committee Budget meeting 9AM
WIR representative—Union County Wed Apr 14 Advisory Council meeting 11 AM TBD

Commissioner Justin Bennett Wed Apr 14-15 Online Road Ready Instructor Development
Executive Committee District 4—Curry Wed Apr 21,22 Legislative meeting 10AM Bernalillo County
County Clerk Annie Hogland 4/21 & Dofia Ana County 4/22

Executive Committee District 6—Lea County Tue Apr 27 Online LP Effective Employee Discipline,

— 10AM-Noon
Commissioner Rebecca Long
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“I am thankful, blessed, and proud to have such Sa nta Fe Co u nty
an awesome staff. It is only because of their .
it t, £ k, and ice that
e o mpeciaions enasondorasof AUt Detention
= il Faci llty received its
Derek Williams, Warden third accreditation | .
Santa Fe County Adult Detention Facility Since 2014 | 7 f! / ‘ Bernalillo
s £l , County

Workers' Compensation Safety Award

checks will be mailed to:
Union, Torrance, McKinley, Taos, and
Bernalillo Counties

RAP Awards go to: b
Curry, Eddy, Guadalupe, Hidalgo, McKinley, B i ()
Roosevelt, San Miguel Sandoval Santa Fe, :
Socorro, Taos, Torrance, & Valencia Counties Manager's Office

In recognition of good fi

Check out more conference photos at

www.facebook.com/pg/nmcounties33/posts



https://www.facebook.com/pg/nmcounties33/posts/
https://www.nmcounties.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/2021-Calendar-APPROVED.pdf
https://www.nmcounties.org/training-rsvp/
https://www.nmlr.com/lib/nmc/nmc2021.htm

